
Wexford GAA Handball  
2018 County 40x20 Championship Finals Fixture 16  

 
 

 

Tuesday, 6th February   
Piercestown 
JCS David Stanners (STM) dft James Stanners (STM) 17-21, 21-17, 21-9 
JBS David Kenny (CAB) dft Michéal Busher (BRT) 21-11, 21-11   
 

Wednesday, 7th February   
St. Josephs 2 
MBS Robert Byrne (BRT) dft David Redmond (TLU) 21-11, 8-21, 21-18 
 

Thursday, 8th February   
Coolgreany 
JS Galen Riordan (BAH) dft Josh Kavanagh (STJ) 21-10, 21-4 
IS Peter Hughes (BAH) dft Daniel Kavanagh (STJ) 21-11, 21-0  
 

Friday, 9th February             
St. Josephs 3  
O35D Shane Terry/Conor Keeling (STJ) WO Gavin Goggins/Fintan Furlong (STY) illness 
DMBD Eamonn Bowe/Tim Harrington (DAT) dft Miley Byrne/Aiden Sinnott (BAM) 21-16, 21-14 
 

Saturday, 10th February             
St. Josephs 2  
DMBS Tom Byrne (KIL) dft Brendan Murphy (CAB) 21-9, 21-8 
JD Adam Walsh/Josh Kavanagh (STJ) WO Michéal O’Neill/David Redmond (TLU) inj. 
 
St. Josephs 3  
WJDS Ciara Parnell (BAH) WO Hannah Cullen (STJ) no show 
WJBD Cora Doyle/Eva Crean (STJ) dft Cliodhna O’Connell/Leanne Boland (COG) 21-6, 21-6 
WJS Marguerite Gore (STY) dft Anne Boland (TLU) 21-2, 21-2 
 

Monday, 12th February  
St. Josephs 2 
GMBS Ricky Barron (BAT) dft Jimmy Dunne (KIL) 21-18, 21-13 
LEGS Jim Bergin (STM) dft Kevin Waters (STM) 21-7, 21-8 
 

Tuesday, 13th February   
Coolgreany 
WJCS Leanne Boland (COG) dft Lucia Merrigan (COG) 21-9, 21-13  

 
Wednesday, 14th February     
St. Josephs 2 
O35S Terry Gainfort (CAB) dft Paddy Cheevers (HOW) 21-8, 21-12 
JBD Michéal Busher/Robert Byrne (BRT) dft Sean Stanners/Ian Curran (STM) 21-8, 21-14 
 
St. Josephs 3  
JDD Robert Cogley/Dean O’Neill (BAM) dft Joe Devereux/David Doyle (CAB) 21-5, 21-2 
GMAS Michael Rossiter (BAH) dft Benny Doyle (HOW) 21-19, 21-17 
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Thursday, 15th February     
St. Josephs 2 
SOS Galen Riordan (BAH) dft Daniel Kavanagh (STJ) 21-15, 21-18 

 
St. Josephs 3 
JCD James Stanners/David Stanners (STM) dft John Murphy/Jim Nolan (KIL) 19-21, 21-5, 21-17 

 
Friday, 16th February             
St. Josephs 3  
MS Colm Parnell (BAH) dft Ciaran Power (COG) 21-7, 19-21, 21-15 
 

Saturday, 17th February             
St. Josephs 2  
GMAD Benny Doyle/Declan Hart (HOW) dft Mick Armstrong/Tommy Armstrong (KIL) 21-12, 21-20 

 
Monday, 19th February  
St. Josephs 2 
WJBS Cora Doyle (STJ) dft Cliodhna O’Connell (COG) 21-14, 21-8 
 

Wednesday, 21st February     
St. Josephs 2 
JDS Robert Cogley (BAM) dft Kiall Byrne (TLU) 21-13, 21-20 
 

Thursday, 22nd February   
Coolgreany 
WMS Cora Doyle (STJ) dft Cliodhna O’Connell (COG) 21-5, 21-6 
SOD Gavin Buggy/Daniel Kavanagh (STJ) dft Peter Hughes/Galen Riordan (BAH) 21-20, 21-15 
  

Monday, 5th March  
St. Josephs 2  
7.15  Junior BCD  Bridgetown v St. Martins 
 

Wednesday, 7th March      
St. Josephs 2 
7.15  DMAS Michael Rossiter (BAH) v Tony Breen (TLU) 
8.00  MBD David Redmond/Kevin Cowman (TLU) v Sean Stanners/David Stanners (STM) 
 
Walkover 
DMAD  Billy Rossiter/Sonny Sheil (BAH) WO John Bail/Tom Rossiter (CAB) inj 


